Duplex filter for fuel,
lube and hydraulic
systems
The DF25 is a duplex filter suitable for
continuous operation. Both the selecting
valve end positions are secured with a
locking mechanism. Sturdy cast iron
housing with a pressure rating of 40

No bypass 2
Table 1
Ordering information
Table 2
Table 3
Table 4
Table 5
Table 6
Table 7
Table 8
Please note the bolded codes reflect standard
options with reduced lead-time.
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 7 Table 8
Seals needed in element service are included in
Parker original replacement element package.
REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS WITH FLUOROELASTOMER
Media code Order code
Glassfibre
02QE 939126Q
05QE 939127Q
10QE 939128Q
20QE 939129Q
Cellulose
10NE 939130
Cleanable metal mesh
035W 939131